

Ken Garff Automotive Announces Conference Call for Noteholders to Discuss Q2 2024 Financial Results

SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH, UNITED STATES, August 22, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Ken Garff Automotive, LLC announced that it will host a conference call for current noteholders, prospective qualified institutional purchasers, and the trustee to discuss Q2 2024 financial results at 11 am MT on Thursday, September 5, 2024.



Instructions for the conference call will be made available to representatives of the trustee, noteholders, and prospective qualified institutional purchasers who currently have access to the Company's private data room. Other noteholders and qualified institutional purchasers should contact Jim Campbell, CFO of Ken Garff Automotive, LLC to obtain access to the Company's financial statements and information concerning the conference call.

About Ken Garff Automotive

Ken Garff Automotive, LLC is a private operator of automotive dealerships in the United States. We offer 27 brands of new and used vehicles in 70 stores that comprise 95 franchises. We have locations in nine states with concentrations of stores in the West and Midwest regions of the United States. We aim to become the most esteemed automotive group as we treat people right and create lifetime customers.

Contact

Jim Campbell, CFO Ken Garff Automotive, LLC jimc@kengarff.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/737535140

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

